

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3484 OF 2006

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANDITA SHAUNIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 08/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Mr. Nupur Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

(Madhu Arora)

AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master