

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3484 OF 2006

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANDITA SHAUNIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 06/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aman Lekhi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajan Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. Jaspreet Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shakumbri Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Interim order to continue.

Hearing expedited.

(Rajesh Dham)

(Om Prakash)

Court Master

Court Master