

Â
ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3484 OF 2006

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANDITA SHAUNIK

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M.LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
 Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
 Mr. Subrat Deb, Adv.
 Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.for
 Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh, Adv.
 Mr. Lokesh Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Shakumbri Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Aparna Rohtgi Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four months.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master